
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 19; Party Role= Grantor;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199208070001
64421

08/07/1992
03:54:48

THOMPSON
MARY L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
TRUST III

199309070002
72791

09/07/1993
03:00:53

VALIN JOHN J Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLE'S
BANK

199312200004
07921

12/20/1993
01:29:49

SIMS DONALD
A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07941

12/20/1993
01:29:52

THOMAS
BUSTER RAY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07951

12/20/1993
01:29:54

WILLIAMS
SANDRA D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199408040002
43851

08/04/1994
10:53:28

SCHATTINGE
R JEFFER

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUMBULL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN CO

199310270003
36041

199411210003
46511

11/21/1994
02:24:46

TUCKER
TOMMY D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199312100003
96091

199411210003
46541

11/21/1994
02:24:49

WILLIAMS
EDNA R

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199311050003
50511

199507100001
80301

07/10/1995
03:04:04

THRASH
KATHY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199601170000
16931

01/17/1996
02:36:40

SCIASCIA
SUSAN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199307220002
15111

199602200000
54621

02/20/1996
02:26:02

WELDON
CYNTHIA L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309130002
79171

199610230003
52401

10/23/1996
12:39:09

RILEY JOYCE
MARIE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

199611180003
79551

11/18/1996
08:50:57

WILLIAMS
BOBBY D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199204130000
43271

04/13/1992
03:17:03

HORTON
CONSTANTIN
A L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199210090002
30271

10/09/1992
03:58:09

KELLY JOHN
CALVIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199210090002
30281

10/09/1992
03:58:10

HALL BENNY
STEVEN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312200004
07961

12/20/1993
01:29:55

HYDE
ANGELA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07981

12/20/1993
01:29:58

HANNER
VICKIE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199411210003
46531

11/21/1994
02:24:49

HOLDER
ELIZABETH B

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199210290002
50941

199411210003
46551

11/21/1994
02:24:51

JOHNSTON
WILLIAM D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199309070002
72591



198803160000
74600

03/16/1988
12:00:00

EDWARDS
WILLIAM T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

175 709

199210090002
30251

10/09/1992
03:58:07

KENNEDY
CHARLES
REECE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199212140002
99411

12/14/1992
01:27:20

FULLER
RUSSELL E

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST SUN
MORTGAGE

199305180001
41811

05/18/1993
10:07:12

JACKSON
KENNETH L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON
AND
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312200004
07931

12/20/1993
01:29:51

JOHNSON
WILL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199408040002
43861

08/04/1994
10:53:30

HANCOCK
SUSAN ALLEN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUMBULL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN CO

199309270002
96731

199408290002
67301

08/29/1994
12:25:21

DOWNS
NALDA C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199411210003
46521

11/21/1994
02:24:47

FIELD
WILLIAM RAY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

201101270000
29180

01/27/2011
02:15:51

CWMBS RE
PERFORMING
LOAN REMIC
TRUST
SERIES 2002-
R3

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

198408070001
67160

08/07/1984
12:00:00

CATES
JEFFERY C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HALEY, JOHN
D.

357 922 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:331 Pg:227
Instr
#:19810219000
018770


