	Se	earch Crite	eria Filters	Applied:	Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 19; Party Role= Grantor;						
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199208070001 64421	08/07/1992 03:54:48	THOMPSON MARY L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID STATE TRUST III						·
199309070002 72791	09/07/1993 03:00:53	VALIN JOHN J	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLE'S BANK						
199312200004 07921	12/20/1993 01:29:49	SIMS DONALD A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07941	12/20/1993 01:29:52	THOMAS BUSTER RAY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07951	12/20/1993 01:29:54	WILLIAMS SANDRA D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199408040002 43851	08/04/1994 10:53:28	SCHATTINGE R JEFFER	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUMBULL SAVINGS AND LOAN CO					199310270003 36041	
199411210003 46511	11/21/1994 02:24:46	TUCKER TOMMY D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199312100003 96091	
199411210003 46541	11/21/1994 02:24:49	WILLIAMS EDNA R	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199311050003 50511	
199507100001 80301	07/10/1995 03:04:04	THRASH KATHY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199601170000 16931	01/17/1996 02:36:40	SCIASCIA SUSAN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199307220002 15111	
199602200000 54621	02/20/1996 02:26:02	WELDON CYNTHIA L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCA MORTGAGE CORP					199309130002 79171	
199610230003 52401	10/23/1996 12:39:09	RILEY JOYCE MARIE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO						
199611180003 79551	11/18/1996 08:50:57	WILLIAMS BOBBY D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY						
199204130000 43271	04/13/1992 03:17:03	HORTON CONSTANTIN A L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199210090002 30271	10/09/1992 03:58:09	KELLY JOHN CALVIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199210090002 30281	10/09/1992 03:58:10	HALL BENNY STEVEN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199312200004 07961	12/20/1993 01:29:55	HYDE ANGELA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07981	12/20/1993 01:29:58	HANNER VICKIE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199411210003 46531	11/21/1994 02:24:49	HOLDER ELIZABETH B	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199210290002 50941	
199411210003 46551	11/21/1994 02:24:51	JOHNSTON WILLIAM D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199309070002 72591	

198803160000 74600	03/16/1988 12:00:00	EDWARDS WILLIAM T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	175	709			
199210090002 30251	10/09/1992 03:58:07	KENNEDY CHARLES REECE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					
199212140002 99411	12/14/1992 01:27:20	FULLER RUSSELL E	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SUN MORTGAGE					
199305180001 41811	05/18/1993 10:07:12	JACKSON KENNETH L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON AND ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC					
199312200004 07931	12/20/1993 01:29:51	JOHNSON WILL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					
199408040002 43861	08/04/1994 10:53:30	HANCOCK SUSAN ALLEN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUMBULL SAVINGS AND LOAN CO				199309270002 96731	
199408290002 67301	08/29/1994 12:25:21	DOWNS NALDA C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					
199411210003 46521	11/21/1994 02:24:47	FIELD WILLIAM RAY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					
201101270000 29180	01/27/2011 02:15:51	CWMBS RE PERFORMING LOAN REMIC TRUST SERIES 2002- R3	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP					
198408070001 67160	08/07/1984 12:00:00	CATES JEFFERY C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HALEY, JOHN D.	357	922		Bk Type:DEED Bk:331 Pg:227 Instr #:19810219000 018770	